534 Main Street, Westbury, NY 11590
IET LABS, INC. in the GenRad Tradition www.ietlabs.com
TEL:  (516) 334-5959  • (800) 899-8438 • FAX: (516) 334-5988
Contents
p. 2
Applic.
pp. 4-8
Selection
pp. 9-11
Products
pp. 12-87
GenRad
prod ucts
pp. 50-87
Index
p. 89
42
High Stability
Standard Voltage
Reference and Cell Re place ment
 ed as a cell replacement.
 Model Input  Voltage ±1 V Output Voltage* Max. Output Current
HSVR-1.01 12 V  1.01 V 1 mA
HSVR-6.3 22 V 6.3 V 1 mA
HSVR-12.6 24 V  12.6 V 1 mA
HSVR-18.0 30 V 18.000 V 1 mA
HSVR-18.9 30 V  18.9 V 1 mA
Model Description:
SPECIFICATIONS
  Replacement for Eppley and other standard cells
  High stability - up to 25 ppm/year (better available)

Location of pin “1”: 3:00
Pin Length: 0.25"±.05"
ORDERING INFORMATION
HSVR-1.01 1.01 V High Stability Voltage Reference
HSVR-6.3 6.3 V High Stability Voltage Reference
.snoit an ib moc tuptuo elpitlum ro segatlov motsuc ni deilppus eb yam seireS RVSH ehT
HSVR-12.6 12.6 V High Stability Voltage Reference
HSVR-18.0 18.0 V High Stability Voltage Reference
HSVR-18.9 18.9 V High Stability Voltage Reference
Output Voltage Stability:
 1 ppm per 24 hours;
 10 ppm per month;
 25 ppm per year.